Quality Products, Competitive Pricing and Service Beyond Your Expectations
Tel: (408) 980-9078
Fax: (408) 980-9155
3281 Keller St.
Santa Clara, CA. 95054
    STAINLESS STEEL PRODUCT SHEET
Vacuum Components ISO/MF, NW/KF

Industrial Pipe & Fittings ASTM A312, A778, A403, A182
All Schedules Welded & Seamless Butt Weld Pipe, Butt Weld Fittings, Flanges, 304L & 316L
Bar Stock, Square & Rectangle Tubing, Valves, Couplings, Threaded & Socket Weld Fittings
Hastelloy , Inconel and other Alloys
Quality Products, Competitive Pricing and Service Beyond Your Expectations
Tel: (408) 980-9078
Fax: (408) 980-9155
3281 Keller St.
Santa Clara, CA. 95054
Vacuum Flange Identification Chart                              Tube OD Fittings Chart
Inch-Metric ISO Comparison
Diameter: Inches Wall Thickness:
 SSL #    Tube  ISO I.D. mm Inches
½ to 3 .065 NW/KF FLANGES for Use with Wing Nut Clamps
BBF-16 0.75 NW16 16 0.63
4 .083
BBF-25 1.00 NW25 25 0.98
BBF-40 1.50 NW40 40 1.57 6 - 8 .083,.109,.120
BBF-50 2.00 NW50 50 1.97
10 – 18 .109,.120,.134 ISO/MF FLANGES for use with Claw Style Clamps
BBF-63 2.50 NW63 63 2.48
BBF-80 3.00 NW80 80 3.15
BBF-100 4.00 NW100 100 3.94
BBF-160 6.00 NW160 160 6.30
BBF-200 8.00 NW200 200 7.87
BBF-250 10.00 NW250 250 9.84
BBF-320 12.00 NW320 320 12.60
Stainless Steel Tubing Dimensional Data & Availability Chart
Diameter:
Inches
Available Wall Thickness: Grade Of Stainless: Type Of Finish: